Contact Request | Request For Quote | Sample Request | Search
Home
Products
Thermopad®
Standard
Thermopad®
TVA
Planar

or no lead Silver
Finish
 Ordering Information
MTVA 03 00 N 07 W3 S
Series
MTVA
Nominal
Atten.
1=1dB
2=2dB
3=3dB
4=4dB
5=5dB
6=6dB
7=7dB
8=8dB
Test Code
00=Standard
TCA Slope
N=Neg.
TCA
dB/dB/°C
03=.003
04=.004
05=.005
06=.006
07=.007
08=.008
09=.009
Metallization
Blank=Planar
W3=Triple Wrap
W1=Single Wrap
G=Planar Gold
WB1=Wire Bond
Plating
Blank=60/40
(Solder Plated)
S=60/40
(Solder Fused)
F=Silver
(Lead Free)
(S or F not
available on
WB1 or G)
Metallization and Plating Options
Planar (Blank or No Code): means topside tin/lead metallization on the input/output & ground pads.